American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Printed on 01/30/2024

Rank Name

Brad Gower
Quintonn Lunsford
Lane Elsenpeter
Jordan K. Brown
Pedro Rivera
Willard Roberts
Trent Blackfox

(R) Dylan Thompson
Kevin Grimm

(R) Dakota Slocum
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—
o

01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

Bareback Bronc

City
Bristow
McCune
Fairland
Hydro
Bixby
Clayton
Stillwater
Sperry
Ochelata
lola

State

OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

Money

21,905.65
18,048.61
17,690.85
5,003.12
4,066.92
2,371.56
1,839.18
1,444.80
766.80
539.20
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023
Printed on 01/30/2024

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

(R)

(R)
(R)

Name

Cody Armstrong
Dason Janes
Quincy McDonald
Ely Linder

Lane Dortch

Cash Keeling
Kody Aldrich
Hayden Harris
Cody Wilson
Marcus Kimberling
Kinley Hignite
Wesley Colbert
Paycen Dennis
Kolt Forinash
Venn Johns
Clayton Sargent
Jefree Robrahn
Chason Brookshire
Kayden Covey
Jeter Lawrence

Bull Riding

City

Skiatook
Muldrow
Mounds
Mountainburg
Ft. Gibson
Purdy
Skiatook
Hulbert
Fayetteville
Berryville
Colcord
Alpena
Fayetteville
Jay

Broken Arrow
Ponca City
Westville
Sarcoxie
Nowata
Glenpool

State Money

OK 13,966.96
OK 11,012.14

OK 6,407.31
AR 5,417.57
OK 4,928.35
MO 4,855.66
OK 4,704.81
OK 3,556.08
AR 3,453.60
AR 2,838.38
OK 2,486.00
AR 2,393.55
AR 2,175.12
OK 1,864.83
OK 1,812.24
OK 1,486.80
OK 1,300.50
MO 1,281.22
OK 1,170.00
OK 1,092.75
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

(R)
(R)

(R)

Name

Blane Stacy
Rowdy Chesser
Timothy Troyer
Trey Watts
Blake Steuck
Drew Johnson
Cooper Mullican
Cody Goertzen
Tyler Arnold
John Allen

Lane Epperson
Brody Harrison
Wacey Byrne
Clay Shannon
Tagg Bond
Timmy Matthews
Connor Coker
Eli Hershberger

Printed on 01/30/2024
Saddle Bronc

City

Chelsea
Tahlequah
Weatherford
Palmyra
Hume
Alpena

Van Buren
Wayne
Tulsa
Axvasse
Warrensburg
Elmdale
Arcadia
Humboldt
Edna
Seneca
Chelsea
McBain

State

OK
OK
OK
MO
KS

AR
AR

OK
OK
MO
MO
KS

OK
KS

KS

MO
OK
Mi

Money

15,448.55
11,813.42
8,096.82
6,836.92
6,283.87
5,203.26
4,712.24
4,552.24
4,226.95
4,090.15
3,305.35
3,116.00
3,100.87
1,467.00
1,393.30
716.40
711.36
382.02
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

Printed on 01/30/2024

Name

Clay Brown
Glenn Jackson
Caddo Lewallen
JC King

Luke Jeffries
Jarvis Demery
Ethan Hill

Clint Graves
McKade Wickett
Jake Holmes
Riley O'Rourke
Tylen Layton
Dawson Price
Ben Piazza
William Whayne
Zane Rampey
Calvin Johnson Jr
Cutter Weill
Trent Creager
Sam Ward

Tie-Down Roping

City

Stark City
Okmulgee

Morrison
Stilwell
Warner
Beggs

S. Coffeyville

Oxford
Muldrow
Mulberry
Skiatook
Copan
Guthrie
Kansas
Tulsa
Pryor
Beggs
Edna,

Stillwater

Pittsburg

State

MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
KS

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
OK

Money

13,265.40
12,637.02
12,490.53
11,716.36
9,884.41
8,782.17
8,425.14
8,375.84
7,033.44
6,180.83
5,928.66
5,600.87
5,407.33
4,981.06
4,526.23
4,115.03
3,975.57
3,901.56
3,825.97
3,634.31

Page 4



American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023
Printed on 01/30/2024

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

Steer Wrestling

Name

David Reagor Jr.
Tyler Harris
Cooper Orr
Cody Doescher
Casey Greer
Casey Stone
Jake Johnson
Tyler Mann
Johnny Jones
Stewart Gulager
Jake Holmes
Dawson Price
Dawson Fenix
Brandon Sleeth
Traden Kash Anderson
Bryce Hoggard
Wade Kunze
Jeffrey K. Miller
Chance Howard
Braden Knapton

City

Morris

Mora

Braman
Webbers Falls
Quitman
Sallisaw
Mapleton
Humansville
Oklahoma City
Ft. Scott
Mulberry
Guthrie

Webb City
Neosho
Hanna
Mayflower
Okmulgee
Blue Mound
Sallisaw
Foster

State

OK
MO
OK
OK
AR

OK
KS

MO
OK
KS

KS

OK
MO
MO
OK
AR
OK
KS

OK
OK

Money

16,229.74
9,927 .46
8,460.13
8,285.76
6,939.87
6,872.65
6,849.45
6,191.52
5,832.70
5,600.15
4,624.67
4,600.49
4,518.50
4,455.19
4,446.90
3,310.65
3,068.90
2,764.73
2,5624.34
2,021.40
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

(R)

(R)

Name

Stephanie Joyner
Savannah Toon
Baylee O'Leary
Brandie Inman
Bre Dunn
Yolanda Caldwell
Ashley Sanders
LaRae Smith
Jayla Fudge
Alicia Zodrow
Mary Brooks
Josie Potter
Shelby Hicks
Brittney Hipp
Shawnna Snow
Lacinda Rose
Rebecca Toon
Hazlee McKenzie
Kacee Place
Susan Smith

Printed on 01/30/2024

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

City

Henryetta
Smithville
Colcord
Nowata
Greenwood
Wetumka
Bentonville
Barnsdall
Skiatook
Tahlequah
Proctor
Carthage
Ft. Smith
Tuttle, OK
Sallisaw
Willard
Smithville
Muldrow
Wister
Hodgen

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
AR
MO
AR
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

26,973.94
12,915.22
12,329.20
11,955.02
11,180.54
9,791.04
7,886.15
7,236.83
7,175.01
6,599.40
5,893.43
5,495.52
4,334.68
4,026.96
3,648.41
3,634.72
2,988.74
2,965.69
2,519.27
2,506.29
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023
Printed on 01/30/2024

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

(R)

Header Team Roping

Name

Eric Flurry

Jesse Stipes
Casey Hicks
Cody Camerer
Trevor Howard
Carson Coffelt
Jason Pendergraft
Zane Collins
Trevor Naylor
Kyler Kreder
Cash Hendrick
Cale McCall
Brent Mibb
Mason Appleton
Terry Crow

Cody Bailey
Wheston Jones
Quinton Johnston
Zane Kilgus

Clint Peverley

City

Spiro

Salina
Talala
Kiowa
Pocola
Ponce De Leon
Purdy
Talihina
Purdy
Ochelata
Drumright
Berryville
Pryor
Chelsea
Miami
Mulberry
Nowata
Proctor
Watsontown
Owasso

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
MO
OK
MO
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
PA
OK

Money

20,029.14
17,360.41
14,974.82
12,955.94
12,599.45
10,753.73
10,540.07
10,135.37
9,978.56
9,219.09
9,106.96
8,613.49
8,336.39
8,249.78
6,412.52
5,914.44
5,5603.35
5,355.80
5,059.16
5,005.09
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

Name

Tyler Hutchins
Casey Stipes
Stitches Stanley
Landen Collins
Doyle Scrivner
Jake Pianalto
Gus Albertson
Roper O'Brien
Austin Rogers
Tyler Coleman
Cody Heflin
Cooper Freeman
Kyle Horton
Jason Thompson
Lane Reeves
Cale Markham
Cordell Collins
Chad Evans
Cody Doescher

Johnathon Hamby

Printed on 01/30/2024

Heeler Team Roping

City

Rose
Salina
Wagoner
Talihina
Marshfield
Salina
Eldon
Fordland
Crescent
Perry
Pryor
Carthage
Stigler
Sparta
Wann
Vinita
Talihina
Miami
Webbers Falls
Hulbert

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
MO
MO
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

19,320.44
17,006.25
14,060.48
12,848.25
11,516.16
11,484.26
10,667.60
10,660.31
10,092.15
9,745.66
9,116.00
8,249.78
8,078.24
6,979.89
6,829.09
5,614.42
5,419.79
5,034.82
4,909.89
4,846.67
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

Name

Addee Larae Carder

Cali Griffin
Hannah Hughes
Gannyn Gower
Payton Dingman
Laraye Stipes
Bleu Hall
Tamara Smith
Addie Weil
Jackie White
Baylee Lester
Colbi Freeman
Kate Kelley
Angela Bartley
Kylee Jo Horton
Kelsey Jeffries
Lexey Williams
Sage McLain
Sadie Prather
Camden Crain

Printed on 01/30/2024

Cowgirl Breakaway

City

Miami
Arma

Ft. Scott
Proctor
Pryor
Salina
Okmulgee
Wynona
Edna
Girard
Bentonville
Carthage
Tahlequah
Inola
Stigler
Warner
Berryville
Welch
Skiatook
Morrisville

State

OK
KS

KS

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

KS

AR

MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
MO

Money

14,952.79
12,034.90
11,471.20
11,233.47
11,053.18
10,649.72
9,600.00
8,411.45
8,293.72
8,203.40
8,091.68
7,090.08
6,870.26
6,416.14
5,850.98
5,729.63
5,419.17
5,216.30
5,112.09
5,066.55
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2022 through 10/31/2023

Rank
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01/30/2024 @ 23:19:30

(R)

(R)

Name

Cole Patterson
Brady Garten
Troy Dingman
Riley O'Rourke
Montana Parsons
Kelton McMillen
Chet Herren
Ryan Miller
Tanner Duwe
Frank Pohiman
Shorty Garten
Brad Prater

Cord Hodge
Shay Walters
Zac Parrington
Ralph Williams
Cody Doescher
Jesse Stipes
Walker McMahan
Tyrel Taton

Printed on 01/30/2024

Steer Roping

City

Pawnee
Oologah
Pryor
Skiatook
Earlsboro
Paden
Pawhuska
Blue Jacket
Vinita
Pawhuska
Claremore
Wynona
Tulsa
Collinsville
Hoyt
Skiatook

Webbers Falls

Salina
Wagoner
Bessie

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

11,217.67
6,941.41
5,356.74
4,941.23
4,208.40
3,792.51
3,780.30
3,741.84
3,184.50
2,840.12
2,675.77
2,377.08
2,367.54
2,324.84
1,995.48
1,518.48
1,482.08
1,397.79
1,329.38
1,017.00
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